SDN: Board Resolution
Dong Nai Paint Corporation annouces Board Resolution approved on 08/11/2012 as follows:

1. Operating result of the first 9 months of 2012

	No.
	Targets
	Unit
	Plan
	Realized
	Realized/Plan

	1
	Revenue
	VND millon
	92,000
	67,798
	74

	2
	Output
	Ton
	12,800
	9,505
	74

	3
	Profit before tax
	VND million
	5,500
	6,244
	114

	4
	Payable to the State
	VND million
	17,500
	18,248
	104


2. Management Board is assigned to direct the implementation of business operation in QIV
3. Personel organization

· Mr. Trinh Minh Thuong, member of the BOD cum Deputy General Manager has been nominated for Chair of the BOD - Manager of the Company in place of Mr. Vu Duc Dan 
